
FOOTBALL BC PJP

16 24

DATE:  September 8 25 248

2 10

LOCATION:  Berks Catholic 1 0

5 (50) 6 (58)

Berks Catholic 0 0 0 0 0

Pope John Paul II 21 14 0 0 35

7-0

14-0

21-0

28-0

35-0

BERKS CATHOLIC SAINTS

Connor Pennington

Devin Garcia

Michael Bradley

Nathaniel Rose

Will Hess

4 (1) 1 (4)

1/4 (4) 3 (-4)

1 (5)

SCORING PLAYS

1 (-2)

(PJP) 1 yard run (kick good)

(PJP) 25 yard pass (kick good)

PASSING RUSHING RECEIVING FIELD GOALS

(PJP) 6 yard run (kick good)

(PJP) 8 yard run (kick good)

(PJP) 56 yard pass (kick good)

Total Plays

Total Yards

1st Downs

Turnovers

Penalties

3 (23)


