FOOTBALL

DATE: September 8

LOCATION: Berks Catholic





Total Plays Total Yards 1st Downs Turnovers Penalties

ВС	PJP			
16	24			
25	248			
2	10			
1	0			
5 (50)	6 (58)			

Berks Catholic	0	0	0	0	0
Pope John Paul II	21	14	0	0	35

SCORING PLAYS

(PJP) 1 yard run (kick good)	7-0
(PJP) 25 yard pass (kick good)	14-0
(PJP) 6 yard run (kick good)	21-0
(PJP) 8 yard run (kick good)	28-0
(PJP) 56 yard pass (kick good)	35-0

BERKS CATHOLIC SAINTS	PASSING	RUSHING	RECEIVING	FIELD GOALS
Connor Pennington		1 (-2)		
Devin Garcia		3 (23)		
Michael Bradley		4 (1)	1 (4)	
Nathaniel Rose		1 (5)		
Will Hess	1/4 (4)	3 (-4)		